DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DARRINGTON RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

THE DARRYL NANTAIS GALLERY LIMITED
DARRYL VYSE LTD

DARSH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DARSLEY LIMITED

DARSLEY LIMITED

DART BATHROOMS LIMITED

DART DATA SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED
DARTENYA LIMITED

DART EXECUTIVE PENSION FUND LIMITED
DARTFORD DRY CLEANERS LIMITED
DARTFORD FREIGHT TERMINAL LIMITED
DARTHEAD LIMITED

DARTINGTON ACCOMMODATION AND
CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
DARTINGTON HALL TRUST (THE)
DARTINGTON NEWCO LIMITED
DARTINGTON NEWCO LIMITED
DARTINGTON PROPERTY LIMITED
DARTINGTON TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

DARTLAR LIMITED

DARTMOOR CIRCLE LIMITED

DARTMOOR CIRCLE LIMITED

DARTMOOR CIRCLE LIMITED

DARTMOOR CIRCLE LIMITED

DARTMOOR OUTDOOR COMPANY LIMITED
DARTMOOR PUB CO LTD

DARTMOOR RAILWAY CIC

DARTMOOR RAILWAY CIC

DARTMOUTH ASSOCIATES LTD.
DARTMOUTH GREEN LIMITED

DARTMOUTH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DART PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
DART PRODUCTS LIMITED

DART RESEARCH LIMITED

DARTS, DONCASTER COMMUNITY ARTS
DART TAXIS (MARCH) LIMITED

DART VENTURES LTD

DART VENTURES LTD

DARUS CONSULTANCY LTD

DARWIN COURT "B" MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

DARWIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DARWIN DEVELOPMENTS OF SHREWSBURY
LIMITED

DASA CONSULTING LIMITED

D.A. SAFETY ASSESSMENT LIMITED
DAS BOOT PEOPLE LIMITED

DAS BOOT PEOPLE LIMITED

DAS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD

DASE ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

DAS EMS CALIBRATIONS LTD

DAS FRANCE LIMITED

DASHBOARD INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

03294756

04136818
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07736495
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05577578
07800467
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07396675
02935285

03921522
07022808

05584308
04549433
07805745
07805745
06698634
01397564
06621656
02320966
04402139
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DARREN BAKER FINE ARTS LIMITED
DARREN DOES-IT-ALL LIMITED
DARREN DUERDEN LTD

DARREN DUERDEN LTD

DARREN KELLY TRANSPORT LIMITED
DARREN KIRK BOOKMAKERS LIMITED
DARREN LUMLEY LIMITED

DARREN MILLARD LIMITED

DARREN SMITH (BEVERLEY) LIMITED
DASHBOARD INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

DASH BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
DASHCHI LIMITED

DASH CORPORATION LIMITED

DASHI LIMITED

DASHI ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DASHING RECORDS LTD
DASHMEASURE LIMITED

DASH SOFTWARE LIMITED

DASH SYSTEMS LIMITED

DASHWOOD PILOT SERVICES LTD
DASHWOOD PILOT SERVICES LTD
DASIC MARINE LIMITED

DASILA LIMITED

DAS INFOTECH LIMITED

DAS INFOTECH LIMITED

DAS INFOTECH LIMITED

D.A.S. REFRIGERATION LIMITED
DASS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

D A STRATEGIC LTD

DASULIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

DAS WOHLFUEHLHAUS LIMITED

DATA ADVANCE LTD

DATA ANALYTIC SOLUTIONS LTD
DATA ANALYTIC SOLUTIONS LTD
DATA AND SERVICES LIMITED

DATA & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DATA ASPECTS LIMITED

DATA ASSETS (HOLDINGS) LTD
DATA ASSETS (HOLDINGS) LTD
DATA ASSETS (TECHNOLOGY) LTD
DATA ASSETS (TECHNOLOGY) LTD
DATABACK LTD

DATA BACKUP LIMITED

DATA BACKUP LIMITED

DATABASE DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED
DATABEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DATA CENTRE UK LTD

DATA CENTRE LTD

DATA CENTRE DESIGN LIMITED
DATA CERTAINTY LIMITED
DATACERT EUROPE LIMITED
DATACERT EUROPE LIMITED
DATACOLLEGE LTD

DATACOM I.T. LIMITED

DATACOM IT SERVICES LIMITED
DATACOM TECHNOLOGY LTD
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